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Hvazchinkaya Vera
Abilova Karina
Leopoldova Nika
Jumagaldieva Altynay
Ozivskaya Mirislava
Zaruba Cristina

Guan Yiyang
Andreeva Ekaterina
Sveshnikova Ekaterin
Abik Olga

Pinaeva Anastasia
Szymanska Agnieszka
Szymanska Joanna
Galescu Tatiana
Ivanova Inta

PLUS

Place
1996
1996
1994
1996
1994
1996
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1994
1994
1995

MoJanunenocnas nporpamma (Kagersl — neBymku a0 16 jier)

Country
BLR
RUS
RUS
KAZ
UKR
MDA
CHN
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
POL
MDA
LAT

1
4/1
5/1

14/2
1/1
2/1

11/1

12/1

16/2

13/2

15/2
6/1
711
9/0
3/0

10/0
8/0

2
712
6/2
9/2

12/1
11/2
2/0
1/0
10/1
3/0
8/1
5/0
4/1
14/1
13/1
16/2
15/0

3
212
1/0
8/2

15/2
10/2
14/2
16/2
3/0
12/2
5/0
13/0
9/0
11/2
6/0
4/0
710

4
9/2
15/2
5/1
6/1
3/1
4/1
8/0
712
1/0
13/2
12/1
11/1
10/0
16/2
2/0
14/0

5
3/2
9/2
1/0

10/2
8/1
13/2
15/2
5/1
2/0
4/0
16/2
14/2
6/0
12/0
710
11/0

6
5/2
4/1
6/2
2/1
1/0
3/0
10/1
12/1
11/0

711

9/2

8/1
16/2
15/2
14/0
13/0

7
8/1
3/2
2/0
5/2
4/0

16/2

11/1
1/1

14/2

12/1
711

10/1

15/1
9/0

13/1
6/0

8 Gm

6/1
8/2
4/2
3/0
14/2
1/1
13/2
2/0
16/2
11/1
10/1
15/1
710
5/0
12/1
9/0
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Slh S
56 68
55 68
56 69
57 70
57 70
52 65
42 55
57 70
50 63
48 58
48 57
46 56
42 51
44 55
46 58
44 53



